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X Castilla y León Fashion Week 
 3, 4 & 5 March 2008. Burgos
Dear Sir / Madam:

ADE Internacional EXCAL S.A is a regional government agency established in the Spanish region of Castilla y Leon, and whose main activity is to help those companies based in our region to achieve their export potential. 

Once again, and following the success of previous editions, we will organize the Burgos Fashion Shows (Pasarela de Burgos), which will gather Spanish and international agents, importers, wholesalers and journalists from the fashion industry. The most innovative designers, together with experienced fashion firms, will take part in both the Fashion Catwalk and the Show Room, where you can test the quality and design of these companies (Lingerie & Swimwear, Womenswear, Childrens clothing, Bridalwear and Accessories).

This year’s show will take place from 3rd to 5th March 2008, in the city of Burgos (SPAIN).
We would like to take this opportunity to invite your company to attend the new edition of the catwalk and showroom in Spain, and it would be a pleasure to count on your attendance in this important event. This invitation does not involve any expense for your company, as ADE Internacional EXCAL S.A. will cover flights, first rate accommodation and other expense allowances.

It is available a website with all the information about our Fashion show: www.modacyl.es
If you are interested in attending this year´s edition, please fulfill the attached “Application Form” and send it to following e-mail maguilar@excal.es
Should you require further information, please do not hesitate to contact us on: 

Marta Aguilar Vicario
ADE INTERNACIONAL EXCAL S.A

Foreign Trade Specialist

Madrid Business Center

Av. Partenon 4-6, Campo de las Naciones

28042 Madrid

Tel:+34 91 721 23 50  Fax: +34 91 721 07 61

maguilar@excal.es
Thanking in advance your kind attention, we look forward to hearing from you at your earliest convenience.

Yours faithfully,

Ángel Antolín
Ladies Fashion / Womenswear / Knitwear

Angel Iglesias: www.angeliglesias.es
Javier Vicente/ Mafe’s: www.mafes.com
Freddy’s: www.freddys.com


Zaust: www.zaust.es
Ana Mas: www.ana-mas.com


Didesant: www.didesant.com
Amarras: www.amarrasmoda.es
Ada May

Top Seven: www.antimodast.com
Womenswear, accessories and jewelery

H.I. Salvadores: www.salvadores.es

Ransil: www.riverside.es /  www.rosalitamcgee.com

Imsagar: www.verial.es/imelda/  www.byimelda.com
Rocio Mozo: www.rociomozo.com
Antonio Zuñiga: www.zuñiga-joyero.es
Andrea Milián: www.andreamilian.com
Lucia Castaño: www.luciacastano.com
Pilar San Martín

Farfalla Bonetti

Cosmethics



           Postquam: www.postquam.com 

Childrens and Street Wear Clothing

Trasluz: www.trasluz.net

Tipitesa:

Rojatex S.L.: www.rojatex.com
Lingerie and Hosiery
Ory: www.ory.es
Intima Farae: www.intimafarae.es
Manufacturas Teleno: www.teleno.es
Tate: www.tate.com.es 
Bridalwear, cocktail and evenning wear

María Lafuente: www.marialafuente.es


          Carlos Moya: www.carlosmoya.es
          Natacha Arranz Atelier: www.natachaarranz.com




          Esther Noriega: www.esthernoriega.com




          Jimena Rilova: www.jimenarilova.com




          Fely Campo: www.felycampo.com




          Nalia: www.nalia.es
                                    Imelda de Pablo: bridalwear and evennig dresses


          Calas novias y galas
Leather Clothing

  Anton&Moda: leather and fur design
Men’s Wear




Emilio Yuste: www.emilioyuste.com

APPLICATION FORM

NAME OF THE COMPANY:

RANGE OF PRODUCTS: 


WEB:


CONTACT PERSON:


POSITION:


E-MAIL: 


TELEPHONE:


FAX:


LANGUAGES SPOKEN:


TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NAME AND SURNAME AS SHOWN IN PASSPORT


PASSPORT NUMBER

AIRPORT YOU WOULD WISH TO FLY FROM
__________________________________

Madrid Business Center Avda Partenon 4-6, 28042, Madrid, Spain 

Tfno.: + 34 917212350 • Fax: + 91 721 0761 

www.excal.es  


